
 Figure 3—figure supplement 2

A

D

B

E F

Open field

WT Ctrl DKO TKO
0

2

4

6

8

10

Ve
lo

ci
ty

 (c
m

/s
)

* * *

C

WT Ctrl DKO TKO
0

10

20

30

40

B
od

y 
w

ei
gh

t (
g) NS

* *

WT
Ctrl

DKO
TKO

WT Ctrl DKO TKO
0

50

100

R
eg

ul
ar

ity
 in

de
x 

(%
)

NSNS NS

Treadmill

Forelimb Hindlimb
0

20

40

60

80

100

G
ai

t a
ng

le
 (d

eg
re

e) NS NS NSNS NS NS

WT Ctrl DKO TKO
0

50

100

150

B
od

y 
le

ng
th

 (m
m

)

NSNS NS

WT Ctrl DKO TKO
0

20

40

60
B

od
y 

w
id

th
 (m

m
)

NSNS NS

Forelimb Hindlimb
0

10

20

30

40

St
rid

e 
w

id
th

 (m
m

)

NS NS NS

NS NS NS

Forelimb Hindlimb
0

20

40

60

80

100

St
rid

e 
le

ng
th

 (m
m

)

NS NS *
* NS *

*
*

G H
Treadmill

Treadmill


